liability which, at the time of Termination, has already accrued to the other party, or which may accrue in

respect of any act or omission prior to Termination or from any obligation which is expressly stated to
survive the Termination.

5.0 RENT. Tenant will pay Landlord the Base Rent of ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE

DOLLARS and FORTY CENTS ($1,863.40) per month on or before the first day of each month during the
Term of this Lease at the address specified for Landlord, or such other place as Landlord designates, without
prior demand and without any abatement, deduction or setoff. If the Commencement Date occurs on a day